
NEST Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 Points

1 53 Justin Liu 410 1000 1000 2410

2 71 Christian Kim 800 800 800 2400

3 84 George Wheelock 1000 640 512 2152

4 32 Julius Kazanecki 410 410 640 1460

5 40 Arron Kopp 640 262 410 1312

6 5 Lucas Koo 107 512 262 881

7 23 Peter Groseclose 107 328 328 763

8 12 Chirag CHANDNANI 328 134 210 672

9 49 Sean Lippa 210 107 168 485

10 47 Jaylin Li 262 134 0 396

11 86 Tim VanFleet 168 86 134 388

12 22 Thomas Giudicianni 0 134 0 134

NEST Ladies
No. Name 1000 500 1500 Points

1 2 Caroline Anderson 1000 800 1000 2800

2 76 Louisiana Stahl 800 1000 410 2210

3 100 Michelle Yi 640 512 640 1792

4 7 Mary Brophy Magnus 512 640 410 1562

5 65 Maddie Reisman 210 410 800 1420

6 19 Lily Davis 410 168 262 840

7 67 Penelope Romanelli 134 328 328 790

8 87 Stephanie Velez 328 262 134 724

9 28 Veranika Hryn 262 210 210 682

10 35 Natasha Kloyzner 168 134 168 470
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Open Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 500 1000 Points

1 83 Matthew Thomas 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 10 Dan Butler 800 800 800 800 640 3840

3 56 Kenneth Zhou 640 640 640 640 1000 3560

4 36 Sarah Cushman 512 512 512 512 512 2560

5 24 Timothy Groseclose 410 410 410 410 328 1968

6 21 Yundi Gao 0 328 0 328

Junior C Mixed
No. Name 1000 1000 500 500 1500 Points

1 44 Andrew Lengkong 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 81 Edwin Sweeney 800 800 800 800 640 3840

3 75 Frederick Sowa 512 640 512 640 800 3104

4 1 Giovanni Alavi 640 512 640 512 512 2816

5 74 Ruth Sowa 410 410 410 410 410 2050

Junior D Men
No. Name 777 500 1000 Points

1 34 Liam Kitchel 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 104 Benjamin Horn 800 800 800 2400

3 52 Jeffery Liu 640 640 640 1920

4 88 Leon Wang 512 410 512 1434

5 60 Tian Ouyang 328 512 328 1168

6 25 Wietse Hilarides 410 262 410 1082

7 64 anson quinn 262 328 210 800

8 17 Benjamin Clendenning 210 210 262 682

9 9 Jonah Brown 168 168 168 504
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Junior D Ladies
No. Name 777 777 500 500 1000 Points

1 30 Kyungeun Jang 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 43 Audrey Lengkong 800 800 640 800 640 3680

3 78 Selena Su 410 640 800 640 1000 3490

4 92 Sydney Wong 640 512 512 512 512 2688

5 14 Alice Chen 512 410 410 410 410 2152

Junior E Men
No. Name 333 500 777 Points

1 80 BENJAMIN SULLIVAN 1000 1000 512 2512

2 11 Aarya CHANDNANI 640 328 1000 1968

3 51 AIDAN LIU 800 800 328 1928

4 98 Allen Wu 512 640 640 1792

5 59 Samir Ouchikh 410 512 800 1722

6 61 dhruva parupally 328 410 410 1148

7 73 Henry Sowa 210 262 262 734

8 3 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 262 210 210 682

9 77 Brett Stillman 86 168 168 422

10 8 Alex Brown 134 107 134 375

11 85 Adrian Tylwalk 168 86 107 361

12 101 William Zhao 107 134 86 327

Junior E Ladies
No. Name 333 500 777 Points

1 13 Isabella Chen 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 69 Serena Sheen 800 800 800 2400

3 31 Olimpia Kazanecka 640 640 640 1920
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4 42 Lauren Lee 512 512 328 1352

5 20 Sadhana Ganesan 410 410 512 1332

6 39 Sofia Koons 328 328 410 1066

7 6 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 262 262 262 786

8 18 Aurora Davis 210 210 210 630

9 4 Dorothy Bennett 134 168 168 470

10 91 Elizabeth White 168 134 0 302

Junior F Mixed
No. Name 222 111 333 Points

1 97 Lucas Wu 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 48 Ethan Lin 800 640 800 2240

3 96 Jonathan Wu 640 800 640 2080

4 95 Jonathan Wu 512 512 512 1536

5 63 Hayden Peck 328 410 410 1148

6 66 Gabriel Rillotta 410 328 328 1066

7 55 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 262 262 262 786

8 15 Jed Cheng 210 210 210 630

9 72 Therese Sowa 134 168 134 436

10 89 Timothy Wei 107 134 168 409

11 99 Luke Yi 168 55 107 330

12 103 Loki Ranta 55 107 86 248

13 38 Madeline Koons 86 86 69 241

14 33 Sebastian Kitchel 69 69 55 193

Junior G Mixed
No. Name 222 111 333 Points

1 54 Ziyang Yuan 1000 1000 800 2800

2 79 Veronica Sullivan 800 800 1000 2600
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3 46 Lucas Li 640 640 512 1792

4 16 Elliana Cho 262 410 640 1312

5 62 Henry Peck 410 512 328 1250

5 94 Julia Wu 512 328 410 1250

7 50 Stanley Liu 134 168 210 512

8 68 Sam Sheen 328 69 107 504

9 26 Emily Hogan 168 262 69 499

10 93 Crystal Wu 210 134 134 478

11 57 Yifei Zhou 86 210 168 464

12 102 Ollie Ranta 107 86 262 455

13 82 Michael Swisher 69 107 86 262
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Event 1 - NEST F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

2
100
19
28
35

Caroline Anderson
Michelle Yi
Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner

1:48.480
1:48.770
1:51.670
1:53.450
1:56.350

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

76
7
65
67
87

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus
Maddie Reisman
Penelope Romanelli
Stephanie Velez

1:50.010
1:51.140
1:52.540
1:52.980
1:55.080

Q
Q

Event 2 - NEST M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

84
23
5
49

George Wheelock
Peter Groseclose
Lucas Koo
Sean Lippa

1:49.890
1:50.550
1:52.580
1:54.080

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

53
32
12
86

Justin Liu
Julius Kazanecki
Chirag CHANDNANI
Tim VanFleet

1:38.360
1:39.040
1:39.890
1:43.010

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
DNS

71
40
47
22

Christian Kim
Arron Kopp
Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni

1:46.570
1:48.350
1:49.510
-

Q
Q
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Event 3 - Open X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
DNS

83
10
56
36
24
21

Matthew Thomas
Dan Butler
Kenneth Zhou
Sarah Cushman
Timothy Groseclose
Yundi Gao

1:26.450
1:26.600
1:26.730
1:36.360
1:59.480
-

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 4 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

44
81
1
75
74

Andrew Lengkong
Edwin Sweeney
Giovanni Alavi
Frederick Sowa
Ruth Sowa

1:46.950
1:50.980
1:56.820
2:03.200
2:18.480

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 5 - Junior D F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN

30
43
92
14
78

Kyungeun Jang
Audrey Lengkong
Sydney Wong
Alice Chen
Selena Su

1:19.020
1:19.330
1:22.790
1:44.140
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 6 - Junior D M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

104
52
60
17

Benjamin Horn
Jeffery Liu
Tian Ouyang
Benjamin Clendenning

1:27.610
1:28.730
1:34.350
1:35.700

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

34
88
25
64
9

Liam Kitchel
Leon Wang
Wietse Hilarides
anson quinn
Jonah Brown

1:24.230
1:26.300
1:33.830
1:34.200
1:37.390

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - Junior E F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

13
69
20
18
6

Isabella Chen
Serena Sheen
Sadhana Ganesan
Aurora Davis
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

36.200
36.510
36.860
45.820
45.830

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
PEN

31
42
39
91
4

Olimpia Kazanecka
Lauren Lee
Sofia Koons
Elizabeth White
Dorothy Bennett

37.110
37.450
42.080
50.480
-

Q
Q

Event 8 - Junior E M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6

80
98
11
61
85
77

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN
Allen Wu
Aarya CHANDNANI
dhruva parupally
Adrian Tylwalk
Brett Stillman

34.990
36.200
36.730
41.950
48.760
52.170

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6

51
59
73
3
8
101

AIDAN LIU
Samir Ouchikh
Henry Sowa
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Alex Brown
William Zhao

35.300
36.950
42.010
42.230
49.980
1:02.430

Q
Q
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Event 9 - Junior F X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

48
95
55
72

Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Therese Sowa

26.320
27.640
29.730
30.550

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
PEN

97
66
99
38
89

Lucas Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Luke Yi
Madeline Koons
Timothy Wei

25.820
28.200
32.550
34.640
30.980

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

96
63
15
103
33

Jonathan Wu
Hayden Peck
Jed Cheng
Loki Ranta
Sebastian Kitchel

27.540
29.740
31.300
37.350
38.640

Q

Event 10 - Junior G X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6

54
46
62
26
16
57

Ziyang Yuan
Lucas Li
Henry Peck
Emily Hogan
Elliana Cho
Yifei Zhou

34.080
34.170
37.510
40.050
45.420
52.350

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
PEN
PEN

79
94
68
50
82
93
102

Veronica Sullivan
Julia Wu
Sam Sheen
Stanley Liu
Michael Swisher
Crystal Wu
Ollie Ranta

31.450
36.480
42.270
42.700
44.130
41.080
49.180

Q
Q
Q

Event 11 - NEST F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

2
76
100
7
19

Caroline Anderson
Louisiana Stahl
Michelle Yi
Mary Brophy Magnus
Lily Davis

1:44.980
1:45.520
1:47.510
2:00.890
2:27.880

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

87
28
65
35
67

Stephanie Velez
Veranika Hryn
Maddie Reisman
Natasha Kloyzner
Penelope Romanelli

1:52.260
1:52.850
1:53.100
1:57.290
2:27.110

328
262
210
168
134

Event 12 - NEST M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

84
71
40
32
53

George Wheelock
Christian Kim
Arron Kopp
Julius Kazanecki
Justin Liu

1:39.730
1:39.800
1:43.380
1:39.860
1:40.170

1000
800
640
410
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
PEN
PEN

12
47
49
86
5
23

Chirag CHANDNANI
Jaylin Li
Sean Lippa
Tim VanFleet
Lucas Koo
Peter Groseclose

1:42.600
1:44.200
1:45.040
1:52.980
1:43.540
2:00.390

328
262
210
168
107
107
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No. Final C Time Points

Event 13 - Open X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
DNS

83
10
56
36
24
21

Matthew Thomas
Dan Butler
Kenneth Zhou
Sarah Cushman
Timothy Groseclose
Yundi Gao

1:24.910
1:25.390
1:26.450
1:36.110
1:45.540
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 14 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN

44
81
75
1
74

Andrew Lengkong
Edwin Sweeney
Frederick Sowa
Giovanni Alavi
Ruth Sowa

1:47.630
1:49.320
1:49.830
1:58.510
2:21.820

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 15 - Junior D F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

30
43
78
92
14

Kyungeun Jang
Audrey Lengkong
Selena Su
Sydney Wong
Alice Chen

1:18.580
1:18.830
1:19.070
1:22.100
1:45.670

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 16 - Junior D M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

34
104
52
88
25

Liam Kitchel
Benjamin Horn
Jeffery Liu
Leon Wang
Wietse Hilarides

1:22.200
1:27.670
1:28.200
1:32.730
1:34.580

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9

60
64
17
9

Tian Ouyang
anson quinn
Benjamin Clendenning
Jonah Brown

1:34.170
1:34.630
1:34.830
1:38.950

328
262
210
168

Event 17 - Junior E F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

13
69
31
42
20

Isabella Chen
Serena Sheen
Olimpia Kazanecka
Lauren Lee
Sadhana Ganesan

35.730
36.200
36.420
37.010
42.230

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

39
6
18
91
4

Sofia Koons
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Aurora Davis
Elizabeth White
Dorothy Bennett

41.730
44.510
47.390
52.730
55.100

328
262
210
168
134

Event 18 - Junior E M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

80
51
11
98
59

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN
AIDAN LIU
Aarya CHANDNANI
Allen Wu
Samir Ouchikh

34.010
34.450
35.510
35.980
36.640

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

61
3
73
85
8

dhruva parupally
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Henry Sowa
Adrian Tylwalk
Alex Brown

41.830
41.920
42.330
49.230
50.510

328
262
210
168
134
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No. Final C Time Points
11
12

101
77

William Zhao
Brett Stillman

50.700
1:00.120

107
86

Event 19 - Junior F X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

97
48
96
95
66

Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta

25.610
25.830
25.890
27.610
29.070

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

63
55
15
99
72

Hayden Peck
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Jed Cheng
Luke Yi
Therese Sowa

28.860
29.550
30.080
32.050
32.070

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
11
12
13
PEN

89
38
33
103

Timothy Wei
Madeline Koons
Sebastian Kitchel
Loki Ranta

31.600
33.320
37.320
-

107
86
69
55

Event 20 - Junior G X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

54
79
46
94
62
68

Ziyang Yuan
Veronica Sullivan
Lucas Li
Julia Wu
Henry Peck
Sam Sheen

32.010
32.140
34.200
36.120
37.700
52.710

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11
12
PEN

16
93
26
50
102
57
82

Elliana Cho
Crystal Wu
Emily Hogan
Stanley Liu
Ollie Ranta
Yifei Zhou
Michael Swisher

33.350
38.730
40.260
40.510
44.610
47.380
44.790

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

Event 21 - NEST F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

76
100
67
87
28

Louisiana Stahl
Michelle Yi
Penelope Romanelli
Stephanie Velez
Veranika Hryn

50.010
52.170
52.350
53.410
55.230

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

2
7
65
19
35

Caroline Anderson
Mary Brophy Magnus
Maddie Reisman
Lily Davis
Natasha Kloyzner

49.770
49.920
52.200
55.080
55.920

Q
Q
Q

Event 22 - NEST M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

32
5
40
86

Julius Kazanecki
Lucas Koo
Arron Kopp
Tim VanFleet

47.920
48.290
48.360
1:05.630

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

53
71
23
49

Justin Liu
Christian Kim
Peter Groseclose
Sean Lippa

45.670
46.110
47.600
49.390

Q
Q
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No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

84
47
12
-1

George Wheelock
Jaylin Li
Chirag CHANDNANI

47.550
49.480
49.540
-

Q

Event 23 - Open X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

83
10
56
36
24

Matthew Thomas
Dan Butler
Kenneth Zhou
Sarah Cushman
Timothy Groseclose

52.760
54.110
55.170
1:01.450
1:05.850

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 24 - Junior C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

44
81
1
75
74

Andrew Lengkong
Edwin Sweeney
Giovanni Alavi
Frederick Sowa
Ruth Sowa

50.610
53.010
58.010
1:00.670
1:04.640

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 25 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

30
78
43
92
14

Kyungeun Jang
Selena Su
Audrey Lengkong
Sydney Wong
Alice Chen

49.830
50.150
50.320
50.890
1:06.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 26 - Junior D M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

52
104
60
64

Jeffery Liu
Benjamin Horn
Tian Ouyang
anson quinn

55.980
56.260
57.350
58.080

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

34
88
25
17
9

Liam Kitchel
Leon Wang
Wietse Hilarides
Benjamin Clendenning
Jonah Brown

51.800
57.640
59.050
1:01.140
1:16.450

Q
Q

Event 27 - Junior E F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

69
31
39
6
4

Serena Sheen
Olimpia Kazanecka
Sofia Koons
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Dorothy Bennett

54.820
55.010
1:02.570
1:04.240
1:23.290

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
PEN

13
42
20
18
91

Isabella Chen
Lauren Lee
Sadhana Ganesan
Aurora Davis
Elizabeth White

53.450
55.290
55.450
1:13.390
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 28 - Junior E M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6

80
98
59
73
77
85

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN
Allen Wu
Samir Ouchikh
Henry Sowa
Brett Stillman
Adrian Tylwalk

51.630
53.830
53.890
1:00.040
1:00.200
1:16.540

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6

51
61
3
11
101
8

AIDAN LIU
dhruva parupally
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Aarya CHANDNANI
William Zhao
Alex Brown

52.420
1:02.600
1:02.760
1:03.060
1:16.290
1:16.520

Q
Q

Event 29 - Junior F X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

48
15
66
89
103

Ethan Lin
Jed Cheng
Gabriel Rillotta
Timothy Wei
Loki Ranta

14.610
16.450
16.920
17.200
17.550

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5

97
63
55
38
33

Lucas Wu
Hayden Peck
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Madeline Koons
Sebastian Kitchel

14.330
15.830
16.140
18.390
19.010

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

96
95
72
99

Jonathan Wu
Jonathan Wu
Therese Sowa
Luke Yi

14.480
15.260
16.480
17.890

Q
Q

Event 30 - Junior G X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

46
79
16
68
50
102

Lucas Li
Veronica Sullivan
Elliana Cho
Sam Sheen
Stanley Liu
Ollie Ranta

17.860
19.210
19.850
22.100
22.110
23.300

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

54
62
94
57
26
82
93

Ziyang Yuan
Henry Peck
Julia Wu
Yifei Zhou
Emily Hogan
Michael Swisher
Crystal Wu

17.450
19.430
21.610
22.200
22.790
23.340
25.100

Q
Q
Q

Event 31 - NEST F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

76
2
7
100
65

Louisiana Stahl
Caroline Anderson
Mary Brophy Magnus
Michelle Yi
Maddie Reisman

49.360
49.540
49.730
51.730
53.100

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

67
87
28
19
35

Penelope Romanelli
Stephanie Velez
Veranika Hryn
Lily Davis
Natasha Kloyzner

53.420
54.330
54.470
55.200
55.740

328
262
210
168
134

Event 32 - NEST M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

53
71
84
5
32

Justin Liu
Christian Kim
George Wheelock
Lucas Koo
Julius Kazanecki

45.140
45.610
45.950
47.450
47.730

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points
6
7
PEN
PEN
DNS

23
40
12
47
22

Peter Groseclose
Arron Kopp
Chirag CHANDNANI
Jaylin Li
Thomas Giudicianni

48.610
51.670
53.200
-
-

328
262
134
134
134

No. Final C Time Points
11
12

49
86

Sean Lippa
Tim VanFleet

50.510
1:05.050

107
86

Event 33 - Open X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

83
10
56
36
24

Matthew Thomas
Dan Butler
Kenneth Zhou
Sarah Cushman
Timothy Groseclose

54.010
54.540
54.640
1:01.240
1:05.980

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

Event 34 - Junior C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

44
81
75
1
74

Andrew Lengkong
Edwin Sweeney
Frederick Sowa
Giovanni Alavi
Ruth Sowa

50.480
52.380
54.860
55.290
1:06.140

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 35 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1/19/2020 11:15:45 AM
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1
2
3
4
5

30
43
78
92
14

Kyungeun Jang
Audrey Lengkong
Selena Su
Sydney Wong
Alice Chen

49.140
49.610
49.760
51.420
1:06.440

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 36 - Junior D M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

34
104
52
60
88

Liam Kitchel
Benjamin Horn
Jeffery Liu
Tian Ouyang
Leon Wang

50.970
55.320
55.770
57.540
57.600

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9

64
25
17
9

anson quinn
Wietse Hilarides
Benjamin Clendenning
Jonah Brown

58.230
58.390
59.300
59.540

328
262
210
168

Event 37 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

13
69
31
42
20

Isabella Chen
Serena Sheen
Olimpia Kazanecka
Lauren Lee
Sadhana Ganesan

52.570
54.170
54.510
55.450
1:10.170

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
DNS

39
6
18
4
91

Sofia Koons
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett
Elizabeth White

1:01.830
1:03.480
1:15.950
1:18.830
-

328
262
210
168
134

Event 38 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

80
51
98
59
61

BENJAMIN SULLIVAN
AIDAN LIU
Allen Wu
Samir Ouchikh
dhruva parupally

50.460
50.550
53.670
53.760
1:03.510

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

11
73
3
77
101

Aarya CHANDNANI
Henry Sowa
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Brett Stillman
William Zhao

56.080
1:00.330
1:01.950
1:09.610
1:27.420

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
11
12

8
85

Alex Brown
Adrian Tylwalk

1:13.420
1:13.920

107
86

Event 39 - Junior F X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

97
96
48
95
63

Lucas Wu
Jonathan Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Hayden Peck

14.420
14.570
14.630
15.390
15.790

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

66
55
15
72
89

Gabriel Rillotta
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Jed Cheng
Therese Sowa
Timothy Wei

15.450
15.860
16.350
16.920
16.990

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
11
12
13
DNS

103
38
33
99

Loki Ranta
Madeline Koons
Sebastian Kitchel
Luke Yi

17.910
18.580
19.830
-

107
86
69
55
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Event 40 - Junior G X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

54
79
46
62
16
94

Ziyang Yuan
Veronica Sullivan
Lucas Li
Henry Peck
Elliana Cho
Julia Wu

17.420
17.850
19.010
19.320
19.370
20.110

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
7
8
9
10
11
12
PEN

26
57
50
93
82
102
68

Emily Hogan
Yifei Zhou
Stanley Liu
Crystal Wu
Michael Swisher
Ollie Ranta
Sam Sheen

19.580
23.110
23.550
23.750
24.520
24.740
21.450

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

Event 41 - NEST F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
PEN
PEN

2
65
100
76
7

Caroline Anderson
Maddie Reisman
Michelle Yi
Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus

2:56.700
3:01.580
3:11.660
2:57.260
2:57.790

1000
800
640
410
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

67
19
28
35
87

Penelope Romanelli
Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner
Stephanie Velez

3:07.890
3:08.010
3:10.880
3:11.320
3:13.050

328
262
210
168
134

Event 42 - NEST M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

53
71
32
84
40

Justin Liu
Christian Kim
Julius Kazanecki
George Wheelock
Arron Kopp

2:33.890
2:34.820
2:36.300
2:36.850
2:96.580

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10
DNS

23
5
12
49
86
47

Peter Groseclose
Lucas Koo
Chirag CHANDNANI
Sean Lippa
Tim VanFleet
Jaylin Li

2:38.640
2:38.760
2:39.020
2:41.820
2:45.510
-

328
262
210
168
134
0

No. Final C Time Points

Event 43 - Open X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN
DNS

56
83
10
36
24
21

Kenneth Zhou
Matthew Thomas
Dan Butler
Sarah Cushman
Timothy Groseclose
Yundi Gao

1:52.050
1:52.110
1:52.390
2:04.820
-0.800
-

1000
800
640
512
328
0

Event 44 - Junior C X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

44
75
81
1
74

Andrew Lengkong
Frederick Sowa
Edwin Sweeney
Giovanni Alavi
Ruth Sowa

2:45.040
2:45.260
2:54.510
3:01.010
3:37.830

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 45 - Junior D F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

78
30
43
92
14

Selena Su
Kyungeun Jang
Audrey Lengkong
Sydney Wong
Alice Chen

1:45.730
1:45.760
1:45.920
1:47.980
2:18.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 46 - Junior D M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

34
104
52
88
25
60

Liam Kitchel
Benjamin Horn
Jeffery Liu
Leon Wang
Wietse Hilarides
Tian Ouyang

1:46.390
1:52.200
1:52.810
1:58.360
1:58.690
1:60.040

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
7
8
9

17
64
9

Benjamin Clendenning
anson quinn
Jonah Brown

2:05.200
2:05.480
2:06.670

262
210
168

Event 47 - Junior E F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
PEN

13
69
31
20
39
42

Isabella Chen
Serena Sheen
Olimpia Kazanecka
Sadhana Ganesan
Sofia Koons
Lauren Lee

1:23.510
1:26.260
1:26.450
1:26.900
1:41.900
1:26.820

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
7
8
9
DNS

6
18
4
91

Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett
Elizabeth White

1:47.040
1:59.200
2:07.880
-

262
210
168
0

Event 48 - Junior E M 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
PEN

11
59
98
80
61
51

Aarya CHANDNANI
Samir Ouchikh
Allen Wu
BENJAMIN SULLIVAN
dhruva parupally
AIDAN LIU

1:22.880
1:24.490
1:27.270
1:42.300
1:42.390
1:21.010

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
7
8
9
10
11
12

73
3
77
8
85
101

Henry Sowa
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Brett Stillman
Alex Brown
Adrian Tylwalk
William Zhao

1:38.040
1:40.010
1:54.660
1:57.880
2:03.290
2:18.440

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 49 - Junior F X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

97
48
96
95
63

Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Jonathan Wu
Hayden Peck

37.670
37.730
37.850
41.070
1:00.490

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7
8
9
10

66
55
15
89
72

Gabriel Rillotta
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Jed Cheng
Timothy Wei
Therese Sowa

42.920
43.640
44.070
45.290
45.490

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
11
12
13
14

99
103
38
33

Luke Yi
Loki Ranta
Madeline Koons
Sebastian Kitchel

48.730
51.580
51.730
55.020

107
86
69
55

Event 50 - Junior G X 333 meters Finals

1/19/2020 11:15:45 AM

2020 Jan Thaw Meet & 
NEST #3
Competition results

20 of 21



No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

79
54
16
46
94
62

Veronica Sullivan
Ziyang Yuan
Elliana Cho
Lucas Li
Julia Wu
Henry Peck

47.570
47.600
47.640
47.890
53.200
1:00.890

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
7
8
9
10
11
12
PEN

102
50
57
93
68
82
26

Ollie Ranta
Stanley Liu
Yifei Zhou
Crystal Wu
Sam Sheen
Michael Swisher
Emily Hogan

1:03.050
1:03.290
1:03.760
1:04.170
1:06.390
1:16.230
1:16.350

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

1/19/2020 11:15:45 AM

2020 Jan Thaw Meet & 
NEST #3
Competition results

21 of 21



NEST Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 53 Justin Liu 1:38.360

2 32 Julius Kazanecki 1:39.040

3 84 George Wheelock 1:39.730

4 71 Christian Kim 1:39.80

5 12 Chirag CHANDNANI 1:39.890

6 86 Tim VanFleet 1:43.010

7 40 Arron Kopp 1:43.380

8 5 Lucas Koo 1:43.540

9 47 Jaylin Li 1:44.20

10 49 Sean Lippa 1:45.040

11 23 Peter Groseclose 1:50.550

12 22 Thomas Giudicianni -

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 53 Justin Liu 45.140

2 71 Christian Kim 45.610

3 84 George Wheelock 45.950

4 5 Lucas Koo 47.450

5 23 Peter Groseclose 47.60

6 32 Julius Kazanecki 47.730

7 40 Arron Kopp 48.360

8 49 Sean Lippa 49.390

9 47 Jaylin Li 49.480

10 12 Chirag CHANDNANI 49.540

11 86 Tim VanFleet 1:05.050

12 -1 -

12 22 Thomas Giudicianni -

1/18/2020 2:25:00 PM
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No. 1500 Meters Best Time
1 53 Justin Liu 2:33.890

2 71 Christian Kim 2:34.820

3 32 Julius Kazanecki 2:36.30

4 84 George Wheelock 2:36.850

5 23 Peter Groseclose 2:38.640

6 5 Lucas Koo 2:38.760

7 12 Chirag CHANDNANI 2:39.020

8 49 Sean Lippa 2:41.820

9 86 Tim VanFleet 2:45.510

10 40 Arron Kopp 2:96.580

11 47 Jaylin Li -

NEST Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 2 Caroline Anderson 1:44.980

2 76 Louisiana Stahl 1:45.520

3 100 Michelle Yi 1:47.510

4 7 Mary Brophy Magnus 1:51.140

5 19 Lily Davis 1:51.670

6 87 Stephanie Velez 1:52.260

7 65 Maddie Reisman 1:52.540

8 28 Veranika Hryn 1:52.850

9 67 Penelope Romanelli 1:52.980

10 35 Natasha Kloyzner 1:56.350

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 76 Louisiana Stahl 49.360

2 2 Caroline Anderson 49.540

3 7 Mary Brophy Magnus 49.730

1/18/2020 2:25:00 PM
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4 100 Michelle Yi 51.730

5 65 Maddie Reisman 52.20

6 67 Penelope Romanelli 52.350

7 87 Stephanie Velez 53.410

8 28 Veranika Hryn 54.470

9 19 Lily Davis 55.080

10 35 Natasha Kloyzner 55.740

No. 1500 Meters Best Time
1 2 Caroline Anderson 2:56.70

2 76 Louisiana Stahl 2:57.260

3 7 Mary Brophy Magnus 2:57.790

4 65 Maddie Reisman 3:01.580

5 67 Penelope Romanelli 3:07.890

6 19 Lily Davis 3:08.010

7 28 Veranika Hryn 3:10.880

8 35 Natasha Kloyzner 3:11.320

9 100 Michelle Yi 3:11.660

10 87 Stephanie Velez 3:13.050

Open Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 83 Matthew Thomas 1:24.910

2 10 Dan Butler 1:25.390

3 56 Kenneth Zhou 1:26.450

4 36 Sarah Cushman 1:36.110

5 24 Timothy Groseclose 1:45.540

1/18/2020 2:25:00 PM
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6 21 Yundi Gao -

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 83 Matthew Thomas 52.760

2 10 Dan Butler 54.110

3 56 Kenneth Zhou 54.640

4 36 Sarah Cushman 1:01.240

5 24 Timothy Groseclose 1:05.850

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
1 56 Kenneth Zhou 1:52.050

2 83 Matthew Thomas 1:52.110

3 10 Dan Butler 1:52.390

4 36 Sarah Cushman 2:04.820

5 24 Timothy Groseclose -

5 21 Yundi Gao -

Junior C Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 44 Andrew Lengkong 1:46.950

2 81 Edwin Sweeney 1:49.320

3 75 Frederick Sowa 1:49.830

4 1 Giovanni Alavi 1:56.820

5 74 Ruth Sowa 2:18.480

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 44 Andrew Lengkong 50.480

2 81 Edwin Sweeney 52.380
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3 75 Frederick Sowa 54.860

4 1 Giovanni Alavi 55.290

5 74 Ruth Sowa 1:04.640

No. 1500 Meters Best Time
1 44 Andrew Lengkong 2:45.040

2 75 Frederick Sowa 2:45.260

3 81 Edwin Sweeney 2:54.510

4 1 Giovanni Alavi 3:01.010

5 74 Ruth Sowa 3:37.830

Junior D Men
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 34 Liam Kitchel 1:22.20

2 88 Leon Wang 1:26.30

3 104 Benjamin Horn 1:27.610

4 52 Jeffery Liu 1:28.20

5 25 Wietse Hilarides 1:33.830

6 60 Tian Ouyang 1:34.170

7 64 anson quinn 1:34.20

8 17 Benjamin Clendenning 1:34.830

9 9 Jonah Brown 1:37.390

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 34 Liam Kitchel 50.970

2 104 Benjamin Horn 55.320

3 52 Jeffery Liu 55.770

4 60 Tian Ouyang 57.350

5 88 Leon Wang 57.60

6 64 anson quinn 58.080
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7 25 Wietse Hilarides 58.390

8 17 Benjamin Clendenning 59.30

9 9 Jonah Brown 59.540

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
1 34 Liam Kitchel 1:46.390

2 104 Benjamin Horn 1:52.20

3 52 Jeffery Liu 1:52.810

4 88 Leon Wang 1:58.360

5 25 Wietse Hilarides 1:58.690

6 60 Tian Ouyang 1:60.040

7 17 Benjamin Clendenning 2:05.20

8 64 anson quinn 2:05.480

9 9 Jonah Brown 2:06.670

Junior D Ladies
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 30 Kyungeun Jang 1:18.580

2 43 Audrey Lengkong 1:18.830

3 78 Selena Su 1:19.070

4 92 Sydney Wong 1:22.10

5 14 Alice Chen 1:44.140

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 30 Kyungeun Jang 49.140

2 43 Audrey Lengkong 49.610

3 78 Selena Su 49.760

4 92 Sydney Wong 50.890

5 14 Alice Chen 1:06.20
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time
1 78 Selena Su 1:45.730

2 30 Kyungeun Jang 1:45.760

3 43 Audrey Lengkong 1:45.920

4 92 Sydney Wong 1:47.980

5 14 Alice Chen 2:18.20

Junior E Men
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 80 BENJAMIN SULLIVAN 34.010

2 51 AIDAN LIU 34.450

3 11 Aarya CHANDNANI 35.510

4 98 Allen Wu 35.980

5 59 Samir Ouchikh 36.640

6 61 dhruva parupally 41.830

7 3 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 41.920

8 73 Henry Sowa 42.010

9 85 Adrian Tylwalk 48.760

10 8 Alex Brown 49.980

11 101 William Zhao 50.70

12 77 Brett Stillman 52.170

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 80 BENJAMIN SULLIVAN 50.460

2 51 AIDAN LIU 50.550

3 98 Allen Wu 53.670

4 59 Samir Ouchikh 53.760

5 11 Aarya CHANDNANI 56.080

6 73 Henry Sowa 1:00.040
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7 77 Brett Stillman 1:00.20

8 3 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 1:01.950

9 61 dhruva parupally 1:02.60

10 8 Alex Brown 1:13.420

11 85 Adrian Tylwalk 1:13.920

12 101 William Zhao 1:16.290

No. 777 Meters Best Time
1 51 AIDAN LIU 1:21.010

2 11 Aarya CHANDNANI 1:22.880

3 59 Samir Ouchikh 1:24.490

4 98 Allen Wu 1:27.270

5 73 Henry Sowa 1:38.040

6 3 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 1:40.010

7 80 BENJAMIN SULLIVAN 1:42.30

8 61 dhruva parupally 1:42.390

9 77 Brett Stillman 1:54.660

10 8 Alex Brown 1:57.880

11 85 Adrian Tylwalk 2:03.290

12 101 William Zhao 2:18.440

Junior E Ladies
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 13 Isabella Chen 35.730

2 69 Serena Sheen 36.20

3 31 Olimpia Kazanecka 36.420

4 20 Sadhana Ganesan 36.860

5 42 Lauren Lee 37.010

6 39 Sofia Koons 41.730

7 6 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 44.510
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8 18 Aurora Davis 45.820

9 91 Elizabeth White 50.480

10 4 Dorothy Bennett 55.10

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 13 Isabella Chen 52.570

2 69 Serena Sheen 54.170

3 31 Olimpia Kazanecka 54.510

4 42 Lauren Lee 55.290

5 20 Sadhana Ganesan 55.450

6 39 Sofia Koons 1:01.830

7 6 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:03.480

8 18 Aurora Davis 1:13.390

9 4 Dorothy Bennett 1:18.830

10 91 Elizabeth White -

No. 777 Meters Best Time
1 13 Isabella Chen 1:23.510

2 69 Serena Sheen 1:26.260

3 31 Olimpia Kazanecka 1:26.450

4 42 Lauren Lee 1:26.820

5 20 Sadhana Ganesan 1:26.90

6 39 Sofia Koons 1:41.90

7 6 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:47.040

8 18 Aurora Davis 1:59.20

9 4 Dorothy Bennett 2:07.880

10 91 Elizabeth White -
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Junior F Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 97 Lucas Wu 25.610

2 48 Ethan Lin 25.830

3 96 Jonathan Wu 25.890

4 95 Jonathan Wu 27.610

5 66 Gabriel Rillotta 28.20

6 63 Hayden Peck 28.860

7 55 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 29.550

8 15 Jed Cheng 30.080

9 72 Therese Sowa 30.550

10 89 Timothy Wei 30.980

11 99 Luke Yi 32.050

12 38 Madeline Koons 33.320

13 33 Sebastian Kitchel 37.320

14 103 Loki Ranta 37.350

No. 111 Meters Best Time
1 97 Lucas Wu 14.330

2 96 Jonathan Wu 14.480

3 48 Ethan Lin 14.610

4 95 Jonathan Wu 15.260

5 66 Gabriel Rillotta 15.450

6 63 Hayden Peck 15.790

7 55 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 15.860

8 15 Jed Cheng 16.350

9 72 Therese Sowa 16.480

10 89 Timothy Wei 16.990

11 103 Loki Ranta 17.550

12 99 Luke Yi 17.890
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13 38 Madeline Koons 18.390

14 33 Sebastian Kitchel 19.010

No. 333 Meters Best Time
1 97 Lucas Wu 37.670

2 48 Ethan Lin 37.730

3 96 Jonathan Wu 37.850

4 95 Jonathan Wu 41.070

5 66 Gabriel Rillotta 42.920

6 55 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 43.640

7 15 Jed Cheng 44.070

8 89 Timothy Wei 45.290

9 72 Therese Sowa 45.490

10 99 Luke Yi 48.730

11 103 Loki Ranta 51.580

12 38 Madeline Koons 51.730

13 33 Sebastian Kitchel 55.020

14 63 Hayden Peck 1:00.490

Junior G Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 79 Veronica Sullivan 31.450

2 54 Ziyang Yuan 32.010

3 16 Elliana Cho 33.350

4 46 Lucas Li 34.170

5 94 Julia Wu 36.120

6 62 Henry Peck 37.510

7 93 Crystal Wu 38.730
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8 26 Emily Hogan 40.050

9 50 Stanley Liu 40.510

10 68 Sam Sheen 42.270

11 82 Michael Swisher 44.130

12 102 Ollie Ranta 44.610

13 57 Yifei Zhou 47.380

No. 111 Meters Best Time
1 54 Ziyang Yuan 17.420

2 79 Veronica Sullivan 17.850

3 46 Lucas Li 17.860

4 62 Henry Peck 19.320

5 16 Elliana Cho 19.370

6 26 Emily Hogan 19.580

7 94 Julia Wu 20.110

8 68 Sam Sheen 21.450

9 50 Stanley Liu 22.110

10 57 Yifei Zhou 22.20

11 102 Ollie Ranta 23.30

12 82 Michael Swisher 23.340

13 93 Crystal Wu 23.750

No. 333 Meters Best Time
1 79 Veronica Sullivan 47.570

2 54 Ziyang Yuan 47.60

3 16 Elliana Cho 47.640

4 46 Lucas Li 47.890

5 94 Julia Wu 53.20

6 62 Henry Peck 1:00.890

7 102 Ollie Ranta 1:03.050

8 50 Stanley Liu 1:03.290
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9 57 Yifei Zhou 1:03.760

10 93 Crystal Wu 1:04.170

11 68 Sam Sheen 1:06.390

12 82 Michael Swisher 1:16.230

13 26 Emily Hogan 1:16.350
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